
Concordis

Baton Rouge, LA

BK-1

AT-1

CT-1

CT-2

CT-2B

Boral: Thin Brick_ Old Guignard 

Daltile: Rittenhouse Square Wall Tile_Semi-gloss_White 0100 (2)

American Olean_ Color Body Porcelain_ Shadow Bay_ Sea Grass SH52

Daltile: Unity_ Polished_ Avorio P400

Daltile: Unity_ Polished_ Avorio P400_ S-43C9 (bullnose)

GRAPHIC FINISH LEGEND



Concordis

Baton Rouge, LA

CT-3

CT-4

CT-5

CT-6

CT-7

Interceramic: Re_Plain_ Terra

Daltile: Showscape_Arabesque_ Almond SH10*(1) 

Daltile: Skybridge_ SY95 Off White_ Floor Tile

Daltile: Keystones Groups 1 & 2_  Almond D335

Daltile: Skybridge_ SY95 Off White_ Brick Joint Mosaic



Concordis

Baton Rouge, LA

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-3

QT-1

QT-2

Daltile: Quarry Tile Cove Base_ Arid Flash 0Q48 (2)_ Finish: abbrasive grain

Durkan: Triombre Collection_ MH263 Greta Fairgate_ 958 Wood

Durkin: Modesto Collection_ Mono Vista_ 948 Basin

Southwind Carpet Mills: Athena_ 7106 Gazelle

Daltile: Quarry Tile_ Arid Flash 0Q48 (2)_ Finish: abbrasive grain



Concordis

Baton Rouge, LA

VCT-1

RB-1

VWP-1

GRT-1

HS-1

Johnsonite: Azrock TexTile VCT_V-288 Worst Wool WG_ 32 Pebble

Mohawk Group: Hot and Heavy_ Secoya 148_ Atwell Mill

Johnsonite: Mandalay Profile MW-XX-H_ 283 Toast

Granite: Giallo Verona_ Polished Finish

Hanstone Quartz: Alexandria RU606



Concordis

Baton Rouge, LA

PL-1

PL-2

PT-1

PT-2

PT-3

PT-4

EXTERIOR

EXTERIOR

EXTERIOR

Sherwin Williams: SW 7102 White Flour

Sherwin Williams: SW 2851 Sage Green Light

Sherwin Williams: SW 7651 Front Porch

Sherwin Williams: SW 7678 Cottage Cream

Sherwin Williams: SW 7043 Worldly Gray

Formica: 9283-NG Walnut Riftwood_ Natural Grain Finish

Formica: 5877-58 Seed Weft_Matte Finish

Sherwin Williams: SW 7566 Westhighland White

Sherwin Williams: SW 7567 Natural Tan


